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This CARFAX Veficle Histary Repart provided free of charge by:
T : ; Park Ave BMW
—-:Lﬁ 250 W Passaic St
mm FiAj Maywood, N3 67607
B Tl 2018427500 SHOW ME THE CARFAX

m CARFAX Veh:cle Hlstory Report

An mndependant rulhpmw established in 1586

" Vehicle Informatian:
~ 2008 NiSSAN 3502 No accident / damage reported fo CARFAX
- VIN; UNT1BZ34D48M704657
: COUPE
1 3.5L V6 FI DOHC 24V 0 CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
; Standard Equipment | Safety Options ‘
Safety & Reliability % 1 Service record available

%
! CARFAX Report Provided By:

" Park Ave BMW Personal vehicle
~ 250 W Passaic 5t
. Maywood, NJ 07607
b Last reported ocdometer
| 201-843-7900 e 24,308 reading

i www. parkavebmw.com

$ $250 Above retail book value

A e NIRPER

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on inforrmation supplied to GARFAX and available as of 1/26/12 at 3:38:13 PM
(EST). Other Information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX, Use this report as one
important t0ol, along with a vehicle |nspectmn and test drive, to maka a better decision about your next used car.

Price Calculator”

Adjust the vaiue of this 2008 lesan 380Z based an the mturmahon available in this report

1} Retail Book Value 2) CGARFAX History Impact™ * 3) Adjusted Retail Vaiue

s 0 + $250

Enter retail book value hara ' Above retail book value

Begin by entering
the retail book value

Start by enteringthe |- -, ..This vehicle is worth . .., Compare ﬂdluftﬂd retail
retail book value froma ;| *“thore than average, toA. valuetoselers asking
pricing guide website, " based on informatian - #  price when making

‘ i “in this report. j your decigion.

The number of owners is estimated

http://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/cfoEventHandler.cfm 1/26/2012



2012-01-26 17:06 PARK_AVE_BMW 2018434941 »> AveAutoGroup P 2/4

— —
s mmmSmeomyy Trwprvaw wras ma e arater SAS VAFLYLI M LW 7 Ll & e T

' Year purchased 2008

Type of cwner Personal

| Estimated length D‘f.c.)wne.rship - |C A R"l F’ AJE| 3yrs. 8 mo.
. Owned in the following states/provinces : IE@M| New Jersey

Estimated miles driven per yaar 8,656/yr
Last reported odometer raadung 24,309
‘ C ﬂ R F lAlﬁ‘ Title HIStOI’y ; M Owner 1
CP\HFAX guaranteses the infarrmation in this section !
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon : Guarantaed
. o o ; No Problem
Not Actual Mileage | Exceets Machanical Limits | Guaranteed
i No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major titie problems wera reported by a state Dapartment of Motor Vehiclas
ALY (DMV). If you find that any of these titie problems wera reported by a DMV and rot included in this report,
& Q¥ CARFAX will buy this vehicie back, Register | View Terma | View Certificate

Additional History

[
i g Owemer 1
Not all accidents / 1stues are reported to CARFAX !

Total Logs » No Issues
No total loss reported fo GARFAX. | Reported
Structural Damage : e VO [SELES
No structural damage reporied to CARFAX. Reported
Airbag Deployment ‘ No Issues
No airhag deployment reported to CARFAX. § . Reported
Qdometer Check : No Issues
No indication of an adomater rollback. indicated
Accident / Damage ; ‘ No [8sues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. j Reportad
Manufacturer Recall ( - No Recalls
Chack with an authorized Nissan dealer for any open recalls. L4l Reported

Basic Warranty Warranty
Original warranty estimated {o have expirad, ’ Expired
e Y Sl S et ol are M4
IEHE].EE“ Detailed History ity
i Owner 1 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
Purchasen; 2008 | C e e -
rype: Parsoni) 02/01/2008 NICB Vehicle manufactured
Whers: MNew )prc,py L ) and Shlppﬂd to New JETSEY
{:;,1;. miles/year: ?.&WW 04/07/2008 11 Ramsey Automotive Pre- delivery mspednon campletad
ownied; present ramseycars.com
{3 yrs. & ing, )

Y 0§/03/2008 35 RamseyAuomotive  Vehicle soid

http://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/cfoEventHandler.cfm 1/26/2012
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Low mileage! Group
_ This owner drove : ramseycars.com
:::z;:‘rfymaaiage T 05/16/2008 New Jersey Title lasued or updated
of 15,000 miles hj Motor Vehicle Dept. Registration Issued of renewed
pet year. Ridgewood, NJ First owner reported
Title Ragigtared as

#GD20081371398 personal vehicie
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

Avaid financial
headaches. Make sure
-the loan has been paid
-off if you're buying from
a private sailar.

03/07/2011 24,308 Inépactlon Co. Inspection perfarmed
New Jersey

I'm here to help! Print and bring my SmartBuyer Checklist
whan you go to test drive this 2008 Nisgan 350Z.

b e

Have Questions? Congumers, pieasa vigit our Halp Center at www.carfax.com, Dealars or Subscribars, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com.

,. mmﬁm G'oasary View Full O ermary

CARFAX History Impact™

Accidents, service records, number of owners and many other history factors can affect a vehicle's value. The CARFAX History
Impact is a tool that analyzes millions of used car transactions to measure how the combination of all the information reported to
CARFAX affects the vaiua of a particular vahicle. The vehicle's ratail book value pius the CARFAX History Impact will give you a
more accurate measure of the vehicle's value. Use this teol, along with & vehicle inspection and tast driva, to make a batter decision
about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a {itle from a Department of Motor Vehicies as proof of awnership.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions reprasent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technalogy analyzes all the events in a vehicle
higtory. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1994 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are requirad to in tha following stafes: Maine, Massachusatts, New
Jargey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsyivania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
histary.

Title lssued

A state issues & tile to provide a vehlcle owner with proof of ownarship. Each title has a unique number, Each title or registration

racord on a8 CARFAX raport does not necessarily indicate & change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sala are used
as proof of ownership.

A

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF (TS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

® 2012 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co, company. All rights reserved,

http://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/cfoEventHandler.cfm 1/26/2012
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Covered by United States Patents Nos. 7,113,853; 7,505,838 and 7,596,512.
1/26M12 3;38:13 PM (EST)
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